speedo ONTARIO

—~ | AGE GROUPS

Ontario Age Grou
Toronto, 27/2 -

ps - TPASC
2/3/2025

Event 15
3/1/2025 - 19:09

Women, 400m Medley

15 years and older
Entry list Finals

1 WANG, Angela Jiachen
2 LEIGH, Peyton
3 CHAI, Amy
4 CABEZAS GARZON, M.
5 VROOM, Taira
6 ORAVSKY, Laila
7 COOPER, Isabella
8 HARRISON, Ella
9 LUU, Kaitlyn
10 TOEWS, Avery
11 XU, Sunny
12 BURTON, Isabelle
13 TOMORY, Zoe
14 STOKLEY, Grier
15 STOKLEY, Lauren
16 YUEN, Abigall
17 WANG, Yanny
18 DANKS, Chloe
19 FRICKLETON, Aneshka
20 WARKENTIN, Katherine
21 BROPHY, Fiona
22 TURTON-SUGDEN, Emma
23 VROOM, Kaelyn

Age

17 MAC

17 BROCK
16 MAC
16 ESWIM
18 BTSC
18 MAC
15 LSC

15 CREST
17 ESWIM/OSA
17 MAC

15 ROW
17 LAC

15 LSC

15 LAC

15 LAC

16 RAMAC
17 MAC
18 GO

17 TSC

15 ESWIM
17 CPWD
16 MMST
15 BTSC

5:02.38
5:03.18
5:03.27
5:04.20
5:04.96
5:05.76
5:06.16
5:08.54
5:13.58
5:14.55
5:15.55
5:15.82
5:16.29
5:16.46
5:17.00
5:17.25
5:18.27
5:18.44
5:18.56
5:18.98
5:19.28
5:19.39
5:19.62

24 BENNETT, Anika

25 PERON, Amelia

26 LUPTON, Hallie

27 DONNELLY, Megan
28 LUZ, Maria-Fernanda
29 HARDIE, Isla

30 THEBARGE, Jessica
31 NITTYNEN-DREIFELDS, Tori
32 HELMSTAEDT, Ellie
33 MCINTOSH, Grace
34 PRICE, Chloe

35 CONNORS, Nicole

36 FORESTIER, Gabirielle
37 KIEL, Natalie

38 BROWN, Abbi

39 MALHAS, Maya

40 STROPLE, Brielle

41 PLATTEEL, Evelyn
42 YAN, Renee

43 LETT, Alexandra

44 BARTON, Edith

45 MONCK, Milena

15
16
15
17
17
17
19
16
18
15
15

16
16
16
16
17
16

17
16
17

OTTER
COBRA
BBST
OAK
YORK
GO
GO
NWN
EBSC
GO
CREST
MMST
SWOTT
CREST
TBT
OAK
OAK
TSC
MSSAC
GO
NKB
MSSAC

5:21.76
5:21.76
5:22.03
5:22.59
5:22.69
5:24.26
5:24.38
5:25.99
5:26.32
5:26.80
5:27.77
5:27.93
5:28.13
5:28.64
5:28.86
5:29.95
5:30.65
5:31.71
5:31.73
5:33.24
5:34.14
5:41.10
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